®

e Maroondah Maroondah Volle

>

Volle yQa_Il__

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

yball

2024/25 Summer - Maroondah Volleyball League Tuesday - Division 3 Ladder

Rank Team

1.

2.
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Mad Scramble
Volleybros
Rolling Thunder
Kiro's Kitchen
Volley Veggies
Carnage 2.0
Surge

Rockets

Bench Mark

Played Points Wins

9

9

27

22

21

20

11

10

7

6

Losses

1

BYEs

1

1

Forfeits

Draws

1

Sets won

21

20

15

19

9

13

10

10

Sets lost

7

5

12

18

16

16

20

20

Sets won %

75%

80%

55.56%

70.37%

33.33%

44.83%

38.46%

33.33%

20%

For

682

590

607

649

556

657

463

586

424

Against
545
438
538
559
639
611
606
678

600

Points won %

55.58%

57.39%

53.01%

53.73%

46.53%

51.81%

43.31%

46.36%

41.41%

Win ratio

71%

58%

55%

53%

29%

26%

8%

3%

0%
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