

## 2024/25 Summer - Maroondah Volleyball League Tuesday - Division 3 Ladder

Rank	Team	Played											Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Mad Scramble	9	27	7	1	1	0	1	21	7	75%	682	545	55.58%	71%
2.	Volleybros	9	22	6	3	1	0	0	20	5	80%	590	438	57.39%	58%
3.	Rolling Thunder	9	21	6	3	1	0	0	15	12	55.56%		538	53.01%	55%
4.	Kiro's Kitchen	9	20	7	2	1	0	0	19	8	70.37%	•	559	53.73%	53%
5.	Volley Veggies	9	11	3	6	1	0	0	9	18	33.33%	556	639	46.53%	29%
6.	Carnage 2.0	9	10	3	6	1	0	0	13	16	44.83%	657	611	51.81%	26%
7.	Surge	9	3	2	5	1	1	1	10	16	38.46%	463	606	43.31%	8%
8.	Rockets	9	1	3	6	1	0	0	10	20	33.33%		678	46.36%	3%
9.	Bench Mark	8	-7	1	7	2	0	0	5	20	20%	424	600	41.41%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 07:16:51